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 485,577,607
$13,525,873,090

 1,087,654

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,076

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 193,394,243 
$5,068,717,266 

 366 
 39.83 %
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 1,819  1,085,835
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 44,012,000 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 30,724,000 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 20,056,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 19,442,500 TD SECURITIES INC.
 18,430,400 INSTINET CANADA LTD.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume


